

ORIGINAL NON NEGOTIABLE

SHIPPER/EXPORT		T					BOOKING NO. IFAE0402130()		VEYH	FAE04021300
GAVISH 2 LAVON	RIEL FABIEN 15 47884835	I					XPORT REFERENCES (for t	-			
C/O ASM 66 SE MO	RIEL FABIEN LLC ALL SE DRRISON ST	RVICE MOV	'ING				ORWARDING AGENT-REFE	RENCES	Non BCO		
	D, OREGON 9 States of a					R	ECEIVED by the Carrier in a umber or quantity of Containe	pparent g rs or othei	ood order and condition packages or units indica	(unless oth ated in the I	nerwise stated herein) the total box entitled "Carrier's Receipt", eccipt or Port of Loading to the
NOTIFY PARTY (IL ALL SERV 66 SE MC PORTLANI	is agreed that no responsibil VICE MOVING DRRISON ST D, OREGON 9) 522-6683 *	ity shall be attached to th		or its Agents	for failure to notify)	P hu au au su du ex lf th p	ort of Discharge or Place of rerunder constitutes acceptan hether printed, stamped or oth d the terms and conditions of d (ii) that any prior represent uperseded by this Bill of Ladin uly endorsed must be surrend chais per for the Goods or a D this is a non-negotiable (strai e acods or issue a Delivery avment of outstanding Freidh	Delivery, ice by the herwise ind of the Carr ations and g. If this is ered by th elivery Ord ght) Bill of Order or t) to the na	as applicable. Delivery Merchant (as defined here corporated on this side ar ier's applicable tariff(s) as /or agreements for or in c a negotiable (To Orderfo) e Merchant to the Carrier der or the pin codes for a Lading, or where issued the pin codes for any ap med consignee against t	of the Goo einafter) (i) and on the re- s if they we connection if f) Bill of Lar (together v ny applicat as a Sea V plicable Ele be surrende	except of Port of Usedanig & Une dis to the Carrier for Carriage of all the terms and conditions, weres exide of this Bill of lading rer all signed by the Merchant, with arriage of the Goods are fing, one original Bill of Lading, with any outstanding Freight) in be Electronic Release System. Vaybill, the Carrier shall deliver ectronic Release System (after er of one original Bill of Lading, ntify as may be required by the e of Delivery as applicable. IN
PRE-CARRIAGE B	Υ		PLACE OF RECEIPT HAIFA			V al	Cartier, on traceductation with renarrange at the force of backage or rades to benefit as applications. WITNESS WHEREOF the Cartier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and whenever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.				
	OYAGE NO. FLAG	F	PORT OF LOADING				FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)				
CHATTANOOGA			HAIFA								
PORT OF DISCHA				AA, WA			CL / FCL	ED, USE [DESCRIPTION OF PACK		GOODS FIELD) CY / CY
(1 1 11	UMN IF HAZARDOUS MAT	/ 1/4(1)00			RED BY SHIPPER BUT NOT			E CAR			
TLLU60481	NOS. W/SEAL NOS. KS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONL 93153	. <u>Y)</u> Н М		DESCRIPTION OF		/FCL / FCL/	40GP.	GROSS WEIGHT		GROSS MEASUREMENT
N/M		1 PACKAG	76 ES	HOUS	: 176 PKGS USED EHOLD GOODS ESS WAYBILL				3841.00)OKGS	38.580CBM
					LOCATION@ ERVICEMOVING.CO	М					
			** [TO BE	CONTINUED ON A	TTA	CHED LIST *	*			
Declared Cargo	Value US \$. If Mer		rs a value, Carrier's limitation of lia RVICE CONTRACT NO. DOC FOR				rate will be charged.		
HAIFA				HFA	A24T0177					[0] ORIC BEEN S	GINAL BILLS(S) HAVE
CODE	TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS		RATE	PREPAID		COLLECT				

				DATE CARGO RECEIVED
				DATE LADEN ON BOARD 22 DEC 2024
				PLACE OF BILL(S) ISSUE HAIFA
				dated 22 DEC 2024
The printed terms and conditions on this Bill a website at www.one-line.com	are available at its		SIGNED CROWN SHIPPI BY: OF ONE - OCE.	NG LTD. AS AGENT ONLY AN NETWORK EXPRESS , as agent for and on behalf of



ORIGINAL NON NEGOTIABLE

CNTI M.	R NOS. W/SEAL NOS ARKS & NUMBERS		QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONLY)	H M	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT
CEAN	FREIGHT	PREPA	ID				
					SIGNED CROWN SHIPP	ING LTD. AS AGENT ON	ILY OF ONE -
					BY: OCEAN NETWO	RK EXPRESS	

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER



COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

SHIPPER/EXPORTER					BOOKING NO. HFAE04021300		ONEYH	FAE04021300	
GAVISH 15 LAVON TEL: 0547884835						he Merchant's and/or Carrier's			
CONSIGNEE SABBA ARIEL FABIEN C/O ASM LLC ALL SE 66 SE MORRISON ST PORTLAND, OREGON 9 UNITED STATES OF A	7214	'ING			number or quantity of Containe	apparent good order and cond	tion (unless oth	nerwise stated herein) the total box entitled "Carriers Raceipt", ecceipt or Port of Loading to the	
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibilit ALL SERVICE MOVING 66 SE MORRISON ST PORTLAND, OREGON 9' T:1(855)522-6683 *	-	-	ts for failure to notify)		to be carried subject to all the tr Port of Discharge or Place of hereunder constitutes acceptar whether printed, stamped or of and the terms and conditions - and (ii) that any prior represent up enseded by this Bill of Ladin duly endorsed must be surrenc exchange for the Goods or a I If this is a non-negotiable (strai the Goods or issue a Delivery payment of outstanding Freigh or in the case of a Sea Waybill	herwise incorporated on this si of the Carrier's applicable tariffi ations and/or agreements for o g. If this is a negotiable (To Ord lered by the Merchant to the Ca lelivery Order or the pin codes oth) Bill of Lading, or where iss	de and on the r (s) as if they we r in connection der/of) Bill of La arrier (together for any applical ared as a Sea U	everse side of this Bill of lading	
PRE-CARRIAGE BY		PLACE OF RECEIPT	-		all of this tenor and date, and	he national law at the Port of Di rrier or their Agent has signed t whenever one original Bill of I	scharge or Plac he number of E _ading has bee	e of Delivery as applicable. IN bills of Lading stated at the top, n surrendered all other Bills of	
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG		PORT OF LOADING			Lading shall be void. FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)				
CHATTANOOGA 014W	Н	IAIFA							
PORT OF DISCHARGE TACOMA, WA		ACOMA, W			TYPE OF MOVEMENT(IF MIXED, USE DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS FIELD) FCL / FCL CY / CY				
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATE			RED BY SHIPPER B	JT NOT ACI	KNOWLEDGED BY TH	E CARRIER			
CNTR. NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONL	н (Y) М	DES	CRIPTION OF GOO		GROSS WE		GROSS MEASUREMENT	
TLLU6048179 / 50	93153	/	176 PACKA	AGES	/FCL / FCL/	40GP/3841.000	KGS/38	.580M3	
N/M	1 PACKAGI		C: 176 PKGS SEHOLD GOODS			3841.	.000KGS	38.580CBM	
		* E:RI	RESS WAYBILI ELOCATION@ SERVICEMOVIN						
Deslared Carro Value US \$					ACHED LIST *		and		
Declared Cargo Value US \$ FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:		S	SERVICE CONTRACT NO.	DOC FORM N	y shall not apply and the ad O. COMMODITY CODE		-	GINAL BILLS(S) HAVE	
HAIFA CODE TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS	HF RATE	A24T0177		COLLECT		BEEN S		
	A LIGHTED AS		FILEAD		UULLUT				
							DATE C/	ARGO RECEIVED	

SIGNED CRC BY: CC

SIGNED CROWN SHIPPING LTD. AS AGENT ONLY BY. OF ONE - OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS , as agent for and on behalf of

DATE LADEN ON BOARD 22 DEC 2024 PLACE OF BILL(S) ISSUE HAIFA DATED

22 DEC 2024



The printed terms and conditions on this Bill are available at its website at www.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

CNTR NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONLY)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT
EAN FREIGHT PRE	PAID			
		BY: OCEAN NETWO	ING LTD. AS AGENT ON RK EXPRESS	LI UF UNE -
			as a	igent for and on behalf of

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER